
DHOLA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

P.O.+P.S.—Dholahat, South 24 Parganas, West Bengal—743399 

NOTICE: SCHEDULE OF GEOGRAPHY PRACTICAL EXAMINATION(SEMESTER SYSTEM),  

July-Aug.2021 

Laboratory Note Book submission (HONOURS) : 

Dates Time Semester Paper 

26.07.2021(Monday) 11am- 4pm VI CC-13 & CC-14 

27.07.2021(Tuesday) 11am- 4pm IV CC-8, CC-9 & CC-10 

28.07.2021(Wednesday) 11am- 4pm II CC-3 & CC-4 

02.08.2021(Monday) 11am- 4pm VI DSEA-3 & DSEB-8 

 

Important Notes: 

➢ All students are strictly instructed to send their laboratory note book in a single mail by separate 

attachments 

➢ Each laboratory note book should be named as LNB/CC-3…LNB/CC-8…LNB/CC-13…etc. 

➢ More than one mail regarding lab note book will not be entertained from each student. 

➢ Roll no.,Registration No.,Semester, Paper name..all these informations  should be clearly 

mentioned at the front page of each note book. 

All  GEOGRAPHY GENERAL students are instructed to submit their laboratory note book on the 

day of their examination.  

 

Dates of Examinations: 

Dates Time Semester Paper 

03.08.2021(Tuesday) 11am-3pm VI (HONS.) DSEA-3 & DSEB-8 

06.08.2021(Friday) 3.30pm onwards VI (HONS.) CC-14 Viva Voce 

08.08.2021(Sunday) 3.30pm onwards VI (HONS.) CC-13 Group Presentation 

14.08.2021(Saturday) 11am- 2pm II (GEN.) CC-2 P 

18.08.2021(Wednesday) 11am- 2pm IV (GEN.) CC-4 P 

19.08.2021(Thursday) 10am- 4pm IV (HONS.) CC-8, CC-9 & CC-10 

20.08.2021(Friday) 11am- 3pm II (HONS.) CC-3 & CC-4 

By Order 

 

Principal 

  Dhola Mahavidyalaya 

  Dated: 20.07.2021 


